STONE
®
H A R B O R
DISPLAY
MATERIALS
BATH CABINET
DOOR LOCKS
About Stone Harbor

P.O. Number:
Order
Quantity Order Code Item
SH-0101 Contemporary Square Cabinet Board
Contemporary Round Cabinet BoardSH-0102
SH-0103 Curtiss/Douglas Cabinet Board
SH-0104 Bar Pull Cabinet Board
SH-0105 Plateau Cabinet Board
SH-0106 Zephyr Cabinet Board
SH-0107 Rubicon Cabinet Board
SH-0108 Sherwood/Estate/Charlotte Cabinet Board
SH-0109 Edge Pull Cabinet Board
SH-0110 Telluride Cabinet Board
SH-0111 Jetstream Cabinet Board
SH-0112 Mesa Cabinet Board
SH-0113 Alesund/Livingstone Cabinet Board
SH-0114 Arts&Crafts/Texas Star Cabinet Board
SH-0115 Value Cabinet Board
Urban Cabinet BoardSH-0116
SH-0117 Metropolis Cabinet Board
SH-0118 Vienna Bath Board
SH-0119 Zurich Bath Board
SH-0120 Charlotte Bath Board
SH-0121
Harbor Mist Bath Board
SH-0122
Laredo Bath Board
SH-0123
Barrington Bath Board
SH-0124
SH-0125
SH-0126
SH-0127
SH-0128
SH-0129 Madison Bath Board
Lakewood Bath Board
Coastal Bath Board
Cambridge Bath Board
Westwood Bath Board
Portland Bath Board
Order
Quantity Order Code Item
HL9901 Door Lock Board
Lakewood Bath Hardware BoardMP0016
MP0017 Charlotte Bath Hardware Board
MP0019 Coastal Bath Hardware Board
MP0032 Harbor Mist Bath Hardware Board
MP0033 Portland Bath Hardware Board
MP0034 Barrington Bath Hardware Board
MP0035 Cambridge Bath Hardware Board
MP0036 Westwood Bath Hardware Board
MP0045 Madison Bath Hardware Board
MP0046 Vienna Bath Hardware Board
MP0047 Zurich Bath Hardware Board
MP0048 Laredo Bath Hardware Board
MP0057 Bar/Wire Pull Cabinet Hardware Board
SH-0063 Contemporary Collections Cabinet Board
Rustic/Traditional Cabinet BoardSH-0064
SH-0065 Sliding Door Accessory Board
SH-0066 Standard Grab Bar Board
White Boards Wood Boards
Literature
Order
Quantity Order Code Item
SH-0004 Bath Hardware Brochure
SH-0003 Cabinet Hardware Brochure
SH-0014 Door Hinge Brochure
SH-0017 Sliding Door Hardware Brochure
HL9900 Door Lock Brochure
SH-0001
SH-0006 Contemporary Collections Sell Sheet
Vienna Zurich Sell SheetSH-0007
Sliding Door Sell SheetSH-0008
Stone Harbor Product Catalog
SH-0011 Grab Bar Sell Sheet
SH-0012 Closet Hardware Sell Sheet
Stone Harbor Display Catalog
1st Edition Copyright 2022